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Tel. Off. 042-9213267 (042-9211449, 9211374 Ext. 151-154-155) 

DIRECTORATE OF ADVANCED STUDIES 

       DAS /     
       DATED     

Subject: 1st MERIT LIST OF ADMITTED CANDIDATES IN M. Phil DEGREE 
PROGRAM, INTER SEMESTER ADMISSION 2019-20 

Following M. Phil candidates have been provisionally admitted to 

various Departments. They are allowed to deposit their dues w.e.f 16-12-2019 to  

20-12-2019. Second merit list will be displayed on 23-12-2019, if seats available.  

Their enrollment date is 20-01-2020 to 24-01-2020 and classes will be started from  

13-01-2020. 

Faculty of Veterinary Science, UVAS, Lahore.  
 

Discipline of Microbiology 
Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 846 35202-3890146-6 Samama Gull Abdul Samad 
2 64 35202-7397893-4 Aqsa Matee Ur Rehman Matee Ur Rehman 
3 286 34502-1916913-8 Hafiza Sana Faiz Faiz Muhammad 
4 458 11201-3582242-3 Usman Saifullah Khan 
5 242 35202-2721920-2 Wajeeha Tahir Tahir Javed 
6 183 35401-5536327-2 Tayyaba Jamil Muhammad Jamil 
7 1320 35301-5860843-7 Zian Asif Sajjad Asif 
8 842 35202-8117010-2 Warda Ijaz Muhammad Ijaz 
9 51 38302-5232482-2 Zoya Maheen Muhabbat Khan 
10 1325 32304-7349638-9 Muhammad Junaid Abid Malik Muhammad Abid 
11 638 38101-3372638-1 Muhammad Zulqarnain Haider Jumma Khan 
12 140 35202-0125727-2 Rabia Manzoor Manzoor Hussain 

Discipline of Pathology 
Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 437 34102-6370381-3 Farhan Mushtaq Muhammad Mushtaq 
2 358 34603-5861838-5 Nauman Zaheer Ghumman Zaheer Ahmed 
3 992 12101-6216438-3 Asif Shehzad Attaullah 
4 476 34502-5327254-3 Sohaib Khan Tariq Khan 
5 393 36401-9099259-9 Muhammad Awais Asghar Asghar Ali 
6 263 38403-3419696-8 Kissa Zahra Abdul Zahra Blouch 
7 353 34502-4352493-1 Muhammad Ihtisham Ul Huq Abdul Hameed 
8 428 36302-1779761-8 Wareesha Ali Taj Ali 
9 406 37405-7367830-2 Chanda Liaqat Liaqat Ali 
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10 318 31104-2930788-9 Jawad Tayyab Muhammad Tayyab 
11 361 31103-8097329-5 Muhammad Farhan Siddiqui Muhammad Anwar Siddiqi 
12 134 38101-1887108-3 Muhammad Saad Ahsan Qazi Bilal Ahsan 
13 596 35202-3060643-4 Sara Atique Atique Ahmed 
14 719 33104-8441288-0 Zunaira Ahmad Muhammad Ahmad 
15 1332 36103-2666060-7 Danish Durrani Muhammad Tasleem Durrani 
16 407 32102-7248774-5 Muhammad Faran Altaf Hussain 
17 622 35404-5754049-9 Rana Tasawar Hussain Muhammad Anwar Khan 
18 1298 38302-6263026-1 Sajid Khan Sher Ali 
19 956 34602-4238779-4 Shahtaj Qureshi Mehfooz Ul Hassan 
20 631 34501-2943020-3 Muhammad Sajid Latif Muhammad Latif 

Discipline of Parasitology 
Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 99 12201-7674243-3 Muhammad Umer Farooq Habib Ullah 
2 832 33303-9085437-7 Shoaib Ahmad Abdul Sattar 
3 514 35202-1037748-3 Nadeem Ishaq Muhammad Ishaq 
4 719 33104-8441288-0 Zunaira Ahmad Muhammad Ahmad 
5 235 35401-5834865-1 Akhtar Rasool Muhammad Saddique 
6 288 31205-8709329-0 Sana Nisar Nisar Ahmad 
7 743 36304-6189241-7 M Asad Akram M Akram 
8 1249 36304-3742322-7 Haider Ali Tahir Ali 
9 1342 35402-1945059-5 Muhammad Iqbal Muhammad Aslam 
10 1123 32303-2313463-9 Naveed Sahar Hafiz Muhammad Rafiq 

Discipline of Theriogenology 
Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 752 35301-7600694-7 Muhammad Ahmad Abdul Shakoor 
2 1445 35404-1351866-3 Ali Qaiser Qaisar Mehmood 
3 1029 32304-7065661-7 Safdar Ali Arshad Ali 
4 1403 34104-5374979-3 Shams Riaz Muhammad Riaz 
5 660 35201-2943317-5 Muhammad Ans Muhammad Afzal Sabir 
6 598 36602-0342453-7 Hamid Ali Raza Muhammad Iqbal 
7 393 36401-9099259-9 Muhammad Awais Asghar Asghar Ali 
8 353 34502-4352493-1 Muhammad Ihtisham Ul Huq Abdul Hameed 

Discipline of Clinical Medicine 
Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 96 12101-8909861-1 Habib Ullah Ghulam Mustafa 
2 437 34102-6370381-3 Farhan Mushtaq Muhammad Mushtaq 
3 406 37405-7367830-2 Chanda Liaqat Liaqat Ali 
4 358 34603-5861838-5 Nauman Zaheer Ghumman Zaheer Ahmed 
5 598 36602-0342453-7 Hamid Ali Raza Muhammad Iqbal 
6 1152 31102-1758960-6 Mamoona Arbab M.Sana Ullah Wahla 

Discipline of Veterinary Surgery 
Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 57 35302-6254100-7 Muhammad Nadeem Zafar Rana Muhammad Zafar Ullah 
2 1445 35404-1351866-3 Ali Qaiser Qaisar Mehmood 
3 1447 35202-7403797-5 Waqas Noor Noor Muhammad 
4 610 37405-7495797-8 Maheen Mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmed Saddiqui 
5 72 36202-3754402-1 Aamir Rasheed Muhammad Rasheed 
6 1152 31102-1758960-6 Mamoona Arbab M.Sana Ullah Wahla 
7 1403 34104-5374979-3 Shams Riaz Muhammad Riaz 
8 358 34603-5861838-5 Nauman Zaheer Ghumman Zaheer Ahmed 
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9 994 33104-4022200-9 Asad Rasool Ghulam Rasool 
10 916 34101-1803100-5 Muhammad Haris Abdul Qadoos 

Discipline of Epidemiology and Public Health 
Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 406 37405-7367830-2 Chanda Liaqat Liaqat Ali 
2 437 34102-6370381-3 Farhan Mushtaq Muhammad Mushtaq 
3 508 34101-4366543-1 Ahmad Umar Iftikhar Ahmad 
4 317 37405-1777493-9 Muhammad Ahsan Iftikhar Muhammad Iftikhar Ahmed 
5 1325 32304-7349638-9 Muhammad Junaid Abid Malik Muhammad Abid 
6 87 36302-3189304-5 Muhammad Nasir Saleem Muhammad Saleem 
7 400 12103-7243278-3 Muhammad Faizan Asmat Ullah Khan 
8 844 35202-7018057-3 Muhammad Arslan Yaqoob Muhammad Boota 
9 692 35401-6303529-6 Mehak Amin Mian Muhammad Amin 
10 476 34502-5327254-3 Sohaib Khan Tariq Khan 
11 455 35202-0525437-4 Nimra Arshad Muhammad Arshad 
12 358 34603-5861838-5 Nauman Zaheer Ghumman Zaheer Ahmed 
13 897 32203-6178061-1 Ghulam Mustafa Noor Muhammad 

 

Faculty of Bio-Sciences, UVAS, Lahore.  

Discipline of Anatomy and Histology 
Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 966 82303-6332300-6 Sana Khurshid Muhammad Khurshid Khan 
2 349 35202-3802725-9 Hamza Faiz Faiz Ahmed 
3 250 35202-3628759-8 Suman Shahbaz Muhammad Shahbaz 
4 1064 81103-0543702-1 Ali Fakhar Uddin Fakhar Uddin Ahmad 
5 384 35202-9881687-5 Sufyan Taj Taj Din 
6 158 35202-1275680-8 Naila Ameer Ud Den Chishti Ameer Ud Den Chishti 
7 596 35202-3060643-4 Sara Atique Atique Ahmed 
8 322 35202-3683570-5 Abbas Majeed Abdul Majeed 
9 194 33104-6222560-0 Asma Afzal Muhammad Afzal 
10 719 33104-8441288-0 Zunaira Ahmad Muhammad Ahmad 
11 494 35103-1996131-6 Umama Aas Muhammad Aas Muhammad 
12 146 35201-7979967-5 Nauman Khan Irfan Ullah Khan 
13 928 33202-7187446-5 Zaib Ul Hassan Karamat Hussain Shah 
14 57 35302-6254100-7 Muhammad Nadeem Zafar Rana Muhammad Zafar Ullah 
15 857 32304-3564442-8 Ayesha Rasheed Sheikh Abdul Rasheed 

Discipline of Food and Nutrition 
Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 19 34501-9102074-8 Ayesha Batool Qaiser Saleem 
2 448 35201-5710548-2 Fiza Maqsood Mujahid Maqsood Alam 
3 629 35202-2082274-6 Rida Khan Asif Khan Tareen 
4 944 34101-6043711-0 Laiba Dar Zia Ur Rehman Dar 
5 104 34501-8631304-0 Tuba Khalid Khalid Mehmood 
6 53 34601-7280373-8 Wajeehakaynat Jameel Akhtar 
7 1151 34601-2391389-2 Fizza Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf 
8 92 35202-5100317-0 Fatima Farheen Qasim Mahmood 
9 886 35202-9679802-4 Sadia Anjum Ghulam Kibria Anjum 
10 153 37405-6191585-2 Faiqa Waheed Dr Abdul Waheed Sahota 
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Discipline of Food and Nutrition (Evening) 
Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 19 34501-9102074-8 Ayesha Batool Qaiser Saleem 
2 448 35201-5710548-2 Fiza Maqsood Mujahid Maqsood Alam 
3 629 35202-2082274-6 Rida Khan Asif Khan Tareen 
4 104 34501-8631304-0 Tuba Khalid Khalid Mehmood 
5 153 37405-6191585-2 Faiqa Waheed Dr Abdul Waheed Sahota 
6 1230 34104-9803840-6 Mahnoor Farooq Muhammad Farooq Mughal 
7 73 35302-2967708-8 Afifa Zulfiqar Zulfiqar Ahmad 
8 516 35202-4296339-2 Syeda Uroosa Jafari Syed Touseef Raza 
9 1031 31303-7356276-0 Mahnoor Tariq Nadeem 
10 626 33302-4959609-8 Huma Ishtiaq Muhammad Ishtiaq 

Discipline of Pharmacology and Toxicology 
Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 869 37101-2615210-7 Nasir Mehmood Ali Muhammad 
2 587 35303-1823371-0 Iffat Habib Habib Ur Rehman 
3 851 34603-3080157-0 Ayesha Saeed Muhammad Saeed 

Discipline of Pharmacology and Toxicology (Evening) 
Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 851 34603-3080157-0 Ayesha Saeed Muhammad Saeed 
2 919 33303-5376200-7 Muhammad Aakash Mushtaq Ahmad 
3 1033 32102-3840919-6 Rimsha Jahangir Muhammad Jahangir 
4 376 34603-6102157-0 Zil-E-Humma Nasim Arshad 

Discipline of Physiology 
Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 302 35402-9705105-5 Abdul Ghafoor Shahadat Ali 
2 428 36302-1779761-8 Wareesha Ali Taj Ali 
3 508 34101-4366543-1 Ahmad Umar Iftikhar Ahmad 
4 1117 36103-6352689-6 Fiza Batool Syed Nisar Haider 

5 3 35201-8284226-3 
Muhammad Saad Abdullah 
Khan 

Muhammad Abdullah Khan 

6 987 35201-1739307-8 Neelam Saleem Muhammad Saleem 
7 134 38101-1887108-3 Muhammad Saad Ahsan Qazi Bilal Ahsan 
8 999 34104-5497616-8 Ammara Muhammad Zaman 
9 158 35202-1275680-8 Naila Ameer Ud Den Chishti Ameer Ud Den Chishti 
10 1398 35202-2314848-6 Zubia Farooq Muhammad Farooq 

Discipline of Physiology (Evening) 
Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 987 35201-1739307-8 Neelam Saleem Muhammad Saleem 
2 317 37405-1777493-9 Muhammad Ahsan Iftikhar Muhammad Iftikhar Ahmed 
3 277 35202-2025602-2 Zoya Siddiqui Latif Ul Hassan Siddiqui 
4 1052 35201-8795281-2 Khadija Zaka Chauhdry Zaka Ullah 
5 653 37301-2235737-0 Sobia Shehzad Shahzad Muhammad Khan 

Discipline of Pharmaceutics 
Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 595 31102-7763307-8 Maha Tariq Tariq Mahmood 
2 969 35202-8156512-4 Fatima Batool Sheikh Muhammad Attique 
3 545 35201-1609778-9 Muhammad Chaudhry Muhammad Abdul Razzaq 
4 1337 35200-1976017-6 Ayesha Zahid Muhammad Zahid Saeed Ch 
5 354 35201-1925963-2 Annum Maha Sheikh Naeem-Ud-Din 
6 1144 36502-7173435-8 Hajra Latif Muhammad Latif 
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7 687 35103-3125630-2 Ammara Akhtar Akhtar Ali 
8 67 33100-4751107-2 Arifa Saif Saif Ullah Nasir 
9 764 31304-2265988-8 Samrah Arshad Arshad Ali 
10 336 35202-5278109-5 Shahpar Shahid Muhammad Shahid 

Discipline of Pharmaceutics (Evening) 
Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 354 35201-1925963-2 Annum Maha Sheikh Naeem-Ud-Din 
2 336 35202-5278109-5 Shahpar Shahid Muhammad Shahid 
3 942 35302-3132892-9 Azhar Ali Allah Ditta 
4 863 35102-5731602-4 Noor Ul Mubeen Mustaq Ahmad 
5 1328 35202-4012461-9 Muhammad Ahmad Muhammad Tahir Chishty 
6 1439 35201-8981378-5 Gulzaman Khan Munawar Ali Khan 
7 1083 35501-0400220-8 Shiza Maqsood Maqsood Ahmad 

Discipline of Biochemistry 
Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 308 36402-0665943-6 Nazia Hassan Hassan Abbas 
2 934 34101-0295969-0 Zainab Asghar Asghar Ali 
3 828 34402-6724169-4 Isra Jabbar Rana Rana Abdul Jabbar 
4 41 35202-7590753-6 Rida Waseem Waseem Maqsood 
5 640 35201-2081044-6 Farwa Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf Tahir 
6 218 36101-0112821-2 Alina Naz Muhammad Anwer 
7 207 36101-9834465-4 Saba Saeed Saeed Ahmad 
8 954 35202-3106165-0 Arooj Afzal Ali 
9 605 34502-2342360-2 Ghousia Muzammal Muzammal Hussain Shah 
10 145 35202-1123524-2 Shiza Naeem Naeem Pervaiz 
11 1433 36203-9446052-1 Amir Javed Muhammad Aslam 
12 759 36601-9728727-9 Shamaim Zafar Zaffar Iqbal 
13 771 35202-7170333-1 Muhammad Haris Khan Muhammad Wahid Khan 
14 1274 35202-9792136-2 Mahnoor Shahid Shahid Javed 

Discipline of Biochemistry (Evening) 
Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 308 36402-0665943-6 Nazia Hassan Hassan Abbas 
2 828 34402-6724169-4 Isra Jabbar Rana Rana Abdul Jabbar 
3 41 35202-7590753-6 Rida Waseem Waseem Maqsood 
4 218 36101-0112821-2 Alina Naz Muhammad Anwer 
5 207 36101-9834465-4 Saba Saeed Saeed Ahmad 
6 759 36601-9728727-9 Shamaim Zafar Zaffar Iqbal 
7 1274 35202-9792136-2 Mahnoor Shahid Shahid Javed 
8 357 37302-8611911-8 Ambreen Safdar Muhammad Safdar 
9 662 36401-2401516-1 Hafiz Ahmad Raza Rafi Ullah 
10 214 36301-6435164-9 Idrees Raza Ghulam Raza 

Discipline of Molecular Biology and Biotechnology 
Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 48 35202-4663412-2 Aqsa Awan Muhammad Afzal Awan 
2 421 38404-6834700-4 Rida Zafar Zafar Iqbal 
3 1004 35404-7897253-8 Attia Bashir Muhammad Bashir Khan 
4 1246 34104-1478540-0 Zainab Khalid Khalid Mehmood 
5 290 35201-9013112-8 Zoya Shahid Shahid Hussain 
6 502 35202-2381951-0 Farwa Anam Asghar Ali Hashmi 
7 933 35202-8836900-0 Hira Rahman Muhammad Khalil Ur Rehman 
8 1313 35404-8199770-2 Areej Fatima Altaf Hussain 
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9 442 35201-2886268-8 Sawaira Batool Ghazanfar Ali 
10 154 34602-1998697-4 Arshia Arooj Muhammad Saeed 

Discipline of Molecular Biology and Biotechnology (Evening) 
Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 154 34602-1998697-4 Arshia Arooj Muhammad Saeed 
2 228 35404-3704803-5 Farhan Zafar Zafar Iqbal 
3 1488 81202-5463131-8 Maria Ramzan Muhammad Ramzan 

4 126 32202-2255633-4 Tayyebah Sattar Abdul Sattar 
5 1047 35202-4855764-6 Fatima Babar Zia Ahmad Babar 
6 899 35501-0422969-7 Umer Farooq Abdul Rasheed 
7 1432 35202-1819142-0 Maria Liaqat Liaqat Ali 
8 200 35202-3600333-4 Abroo Zaidi Shaheryar Zaidi 

Discipline of Forensic Sciences 
Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 1004 35404-7897253-8 Attia Bashir Muhammad Bashir Khan 
2 174 35202-3628759-8 Suman Shahbaz Muhammad Shahbaz 
3 580 37302-1927139-6 Maryam Aftab Mirza Aftab Rabbani 
4 502 35202-2381951-0 Farwa Anam Asghar Ali Hashmi 

Discipline of Environmental Sciences 
Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 549 35200-2179717-6 Maira Kaleem Kaleem Khan 
2 237 34603-0339557-8 Abbeha Naqvi Syed Qalab Abbas 
3 205 34104-7589680-8 Amina Shahzadi Ali Ahmad 
4 243 34601-7478884-4 Kainat Mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmed 
5 613 34301-6562895-5 Muhammad Ikram Sadiq Ali 
6 203 35202-3431336-0 Salma Ashraf Ashraf Ali 
7 1062 36104-6110731-0 Rabia Nadeem Tahir Nadeem 

Discipline of Environmental Sciences (Evening) 
Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 205 34104-7589680-8 Amina Shahzadi Ali Ahmad 
2 243 34601-7478884-4 Kainat Mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmed 
3 613 34301-6562895-5 Muhammad Ikram Sadiq Ali 
4 1062 36104-6110731-0 Rabia Nadeem Tahir Nadeem 

 

Faculty of Animal Production & Technology 

Discipline of Poultry Production 
Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 258 35103-3188430-5 Muhammad Waqas Muhammad Shafeeq Tabasam 
2 117 36201-2475854-5 Hammad Talib Talib Hussain 
3 39 36202-8482908-1 Malik Ali Raza Malik Amir Hussain 
4 279 35101-2944108-1 Majidsaeed Malik Saeed Ahmad 

Discipline of Dairy Technology 
Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 76 35103-4446749-5 Abdullah Rafique Muhammad Rafique 
2 1153 35201-1825562-8 Hafiza Tisbeeha Rehman Abdul Rehman 
3 232 38102-3359108-5 Muhammad Mohsin Ali Falak Sher 
4 277 35202-2025602-2 Zoya Siddiqui Latif Ul Hassan Siddiqui 
5 727 42201-4804843-3 Saif Ur Rehman Rab Nawaz 

6 446 33102-9165618-7 Ali Ammad Iftikhar Ahmad 
7 843 31203-0486356-0 Naghma Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal Javed 
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8 1314 32102-2730451-5 Yousaf Jamal Hassan Mehmood 
9 1273 34301-7558307-7 Usama Ali Malik Naqsh Muhammad 
10 917 36402-0803366-5 Hafiz Adeel Nazish Ghulam Nabi 

Discipline of Livestock Management 
Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 1150 12103-0756851-3 Muhammad Asif Nawaz Shah Nawaz 
2 992 12101-6216438-3 Asif Shehzad Attaullah 
3 1087 35103-4113692-3 Bilal Hussain Muhammad Hussain Khan 
4 333 36401-3814544-7 Muhammad Zafar Bashir Bashir Ahmad Bhatti 
5 1132 32304-7799395-2 Sana Shahid Shahid Mahmood Khan 

Discipline of Animal Breeding and Genetics 
Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 1029 32304-7065661-7 Safdar Ali Arshad Ali 
2 992 12101-6216438-3 Asif Shehzad Attaullah 
3 431 32402-4726120-3 Zeeshan Waqar Fida Hussain 
4 476 34502-5327254-3 Sohaib Khan Tariq Khan 
5 496 34102-7915833-5 Muhammad Zakaria Muhammad Arshad 

Discipline of Genetics 
Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 174 35202-3628759-8 Suman Shahbaz Muhammad Shahbaz 
2 580 37302-1927139-6 Maryam Aftab Mirza Aftab Rabbani 
3 1246 34104-1478540-0 Zainab Khalid Khalid Mehmood 
4 755 35401-4693781-2 Iqra Hafeez Mian Muhammad Hafeez 
5 685 35301-7447711-2 Shumila Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf 

Discipline of Animal Nutrition 
Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 752 35301-7600694-7 Muhammad Ahmad Abdul Shakoor 
2 258 35103-3188430-5 Muhammad Waqas Muhammad Shafeeq Tabasam 
3 117 36201-2475854-5 Hammad Talib Talib Hussain 
4 716 35103-1219313-5 Azhar Nazir Nazir Ahmad 
5 1325 32304-7349638-9 Muhammad Junaid Abid Malik Muhammad Abid 

Discipline of Meat Science and Technology 
Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 1325 32304-7349638-9 Muhammad Junaid Abid Malik Muhammad Abid 
2 1253 34102-7546418-7 Rizwan Ahmad Muhammad Rafiq 
3 1152 31102-1758960-6 Mamoona Arbab M.Sana Ullah Wahla 
4 514 35202-1037748-3 Nadeem Ishaq Muhammad Ishaq 
5 727 42201-4804843-3 Saif Ur Rehman Rab Nawaz 

6 196 36302-5252640-3 Rao Sharafat Ali Rao Liaqat Ali Khan 
 

Faculty of Fisheries & Wildlife, UVAS, Lahore.   

Discipline of Fisheries and Aquaculture 
Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 975 34101-2616954-2 Adeela Razzaq Abdul Razzaq Shahid 
2 479 31104-5240872-4 Quratulain Iftikhar Ahmed 
3 795 34104-9092035-8 Pakiza Seerat Muhammad Aslam 
4 725 34104-5776830-6 Tania Kanwal Muhammad Mansha 
5 793 12102-6431490-0 Tahrim Khan Qamar Zaman 
6 1217 34104-5812700-2 Aroosa Ashiq Muhammad Ashiq 
7 590 35103-5933637-2 Zoya Akram Muhammad Akram 
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8 1171 36201-5424068-2 Nimra Hussain Ghulam Hussain 
9 906 34601-6521099-4 Maida Shahbaz Shahbaz Akmal 
10 344 35202-3876105-5 Syed Waqqas Tahir Muhammad Tahir Shah 

Discipline of Wildlife and Ecology 
Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 479 31104-5240872-4 Quratulain Iftikhar Ahmed 
2 1435 35101-3816383-8 Ghazal Fatima Muhammad Farooq 
3 534 32301-7579522-5 Ahmad Hassan Shameem Abbas 
4 464 34102-4138036-4 Raeesa Fazal Mahmood Fazal Mahmood Ul Hassan 
5 894 35103-2979235-6 Hira Shamshad Shamshad Ali 
6 1057 34502-9695396-2 Tabinda Ilyas Muhammad Ilyas 
7 690 35301-7460522-4 Shazma Mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmad 
8 597 35103-9263922-8 Maria Khalid Muhammad Khalid 
9 485 35202-6311830-6 Saba Latif Abdul Latif 
10 339 35302-6824172-8 Ayesha Javaid Muhammad Ahmad Javaid 
11 1146 34502-1250841-6 Mamoona Sajjad Sajjad Hussain 
12 1043 35103-7534223-4 Ayesha Nazir Nazir Ahmad 
13 459 35404-1154258-4 Neelam Amjad Amjad Iqbal 
14 1336 35103-7278288-6 Saba Falak Sher Falak Sher 
15 649 31203-3194449-6 Aimen Tariq Muhammad Tariq 
16 305 42101-7174273-8 Uzma Asghar Asghar Ali 
17 590 35103-5933637-2 Zoya Akram Muhammad Akram 
18 881 36401-6339371-1 Aftab Hussain Muhammad Yousaf 
19 755 35401-4693781-2 Iqra Hafeez Mian Muhammad Hafeez 
20 711 17101-1242666-5 Hamad Ali Shah Hamed Shah 

Discipline of Zoology 
Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 1435 35101-3816383-8 Ghazal Fatima Muhammad Farooq 
2 339 35302-6824172-8 Ayesha Javaid Muhammad Ahmad Javaid 
3 534 32301-7579522-5 Ahmad Hassan Shameem Abbas 
4 479 31104-5240872-4 Quratulain Iftikhar Ahmed 
5 597 35103-9263922-8 Maria Khalid Muhammad Khalid 
6 464 34102-4138036-4 Raeesa Fazal Mahmood Fazal Mahmood Ul Hassan 
7 684 31102-0189076-2 Irum Tahir Muhammad Tahir 
8 485 35202-6311830-6 Saba Latif Abdul Latif 
9 1307 17201-2628637-4 Nimra Amin Muhammad Amin 
10 894 35103-2979235-6 Hira Shamshad Shamshad Ali 
11 690 35301-7460522-4 Shazma Mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmad 
12 852 36104-8491962-6 Atiqa Sabir Muhammad Sabir 
13 538 36502-2871685-8 Hafsa Khan Ajeeb Ud Din 
14 91 35103-1625343-8 Abeera Naseer Naseer Ahmed 
15 711 17101-1242666-5 Hamad Ali Shah Hamed Shah 
16 899 35501-0422969-7 Umer Farooq Abdul Rasheed 
17 459 35404-1154258-4 Neelam Amjad Amjad Iqbal 
18 590 35103-5933637-2 Zoya Akram Muhammad Akram 
19 1057 34502-9695396-2 Tabinda Ilyas Muhammad Ilyas 
20 741 15602-0663275-5 Syed Wasim Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf Jan 
21 765 34501-4851415-0 Aqsa Noor Noor Ahmad 
22 305 42101-7174273-8 Uzma Asghar Asghar Ali 
23 1146 34502-1250841-6 Mamoona Sajjad Sajjad Hussain 
24 1171 36201-5424068-2 Nimra Hussain Ghulam Hussain 
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25 1319 35302-6611876-6 Maria Imtiaz Allah Ditta 
 

Jhang Campus 

Discipline of Pathology (Jhang) 
Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 458 11201-3582242-3 Usman Saifullah Khan 
2 99 12201-7674243-3 Muhammad Umer Farooq Habib Ullah 
3 361 31103-8097329-5 Muhammad Farhan Siddiqui Muhammad Anwar Siddiqi 

Discipline of Microbiology (Jhang) 
Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 1014 33202-5623992-6 Sana Haider Khizar Hayat 
2 1104 38103-9985574-4 Aqeela Kanwal Zulfiquar Ali 
3 28 33202-2309430-7 Muhammad Naveed Ahsan Ghulam Shabbir 

Discipline of Parasitology (Jhang) 
Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 99 12201-7674243-3 Muhammad Umer Farooq Habib Ullah 
2 832 33303-9085437-7 Shoaib Ahmad Abdul Sattar 
3 919 33303-5376200-7 Muhammad Aakash Mushtaq Ahmad 
4 235 35401-5834865-1 Akhtar Rasool Muhammad Saddique 

Discipline of Epidemiology and Public Health (Jhang) 
Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 897 32203-6178061-1 Ghulam Mustafa Noor Muhammad 
2 361 31103-8097329-5 Muhammad Farhan Siddiqui Muhammad Anwar Siddiqi 
3 750 33202-8331967-0 Mahrukh Muhammad Musa 
4 28 33202-2309430-7 Muhammad Naveed Ahsan Ghulam Shabbir 
5 499 33202-7264975-1 Ali Irtaza Syed Ghulam Abbas Shah 

Discipline of Clinical Medicine (Jhang) 
Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 96 12101-8909861-1 Habib Ullah Ghulam Mustafa 
2 682 31104-1144664-3 Muhammad Tariq Ghulam Sarar 
3 920 33104-0930794-3 Abdul Rahman Sanaullah 
4 832 33303-9085437-7 Shoaib Ahmad Abdul Sattar 
5 890 35202-0473279-7 Muhammad Usama Hamid Hamid Saeed 

Discipline of Biochemistry (Jhang) 
Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 193 33202-9425061-1 M.Daud Sultan Arshad Mahmood 
2 357 37302-8611911-8 Ambreen Safdar Muhammad Safdar 
3 98 33202-8638581-0 Arooj Fatima Munir Hussain 

 

Errors and Omissions are Excepted  
 

 
 
(Prof. Dr. Muhammad Sarwar Khan) 
Director 
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Fee Scheduled Morning  

 

Particular 1st. semester non 
UVAS Graduate  

1st semester 
UVAS Graduate 

1st semester 
Faculty 
Members non 
UVAS Graduate  

1st Faculty 
Members UVAS 
Graduate 

Boarder 93480/- 81380/- 54400/- 42300/- 
Non Boarder 67680/- 55580/- 28600/- 16500/- 
 

Fee Scheduled Evening  
 

Particular 1st. semester outsider 1st semester UVAS Graduate 
Boarder 161480/- 149380/- 
Non Boarder 135680/- 123580/- 
 

An amount to Rs. 2200/- will be charged for M. Phil admitted students who have basic DVM degree 
as PVMC registration fee in addition to admission fee .  

Note:- Challan form is available in the office of Directorate of Advanced Studies. 

Candidate will submit challan form in HBL.  If a candidate fails to submit his challan form in 
the Directorate of Advanced Studies after depositing the fee, his admission will be considered 
cancel 


